Texas Instruments Political Action Committee
2015-2016 contributions

U.S. Senate | U.S. House | Texas State Senate | Texas State House | Texas statewide |
Texas Local races | Maine State Senate | Maine State House | PAC to PAC

U.S. SENATE

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WIL
AYOTTE, Kelly NH $5,000.00 Lost
BENNET, Michael CO D $1,500.00 Won
FLAKE, Jeff AZ R $1,000.00 Won
HATCH, Orrin uT R $1,000.00 Won
KING, Angus ME I $2,500.00 Won
KIRK, Mark IL R $1,000.00 Lost
McCAIN, John AZ R $1,000.00 Won
MORAN, Jerry KS R $1,000.00 Won
PORTMAN, Rob OH R $2,000.00 Won
RISCH, Jim ID R $2,000.00 Won
SCHUMER, Charles NY D $1,000.00 Won
THUNE, John SD R $2,000.00 Won
VAN HOLLEN, Chris MD D $3,000.00 Won
WYDEN, Ron OR D $2,500.00 Won
TOTAL: $26,500.00
. UsHWOUsE |
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WIL
ARRINGTON, Jodey TX-19 $1,000.00 Won
ASHFORD, Brad NE-2 D $1,000.00 Lost
BABIN, Brian TX-36 R $2,000.00 Won
BARTON, Joe TX-6 R $1,000.00 Won
BERA, Ami CA-7 D $1,500.00 Won
BEYER, Don VA-8 D $1,000.00 Won




BLUMENAUER, Earl
BONAMICI,Suzanne
BOUSTANY, Charles
BRADY, Kevin
BURGESS, Michael
CARTER, John
CASTRO, Joaquin
CLYBURN, Jim
COLLINS, Doug
COMSTOCK, Barbara
CONAWAY, Mike
CONNOLLY, Gerry
COOPER, Jim
COSTA, Jim
CUELLAR, Henry
CULBERSON, John
DAVIS, Susan
DELANEY, John
DELBENE, Suzan
DENT, Charlie
ELLMERS, Renee
ESHOO, Anna
ESTY, Elizabeth
FARENTHOLD, Blake
FLORES, Bill
GOODLATTE, Robert
GOWDY, TREY
GRANGER, Kay
GUINTA, Frank
HENSARLING, Jeb
HIMES, Jim

OR-3
OR-1
LA-3
TX-8
TX-26
TX-31
TX-20
SC-6
GA-9
VA-10
TX-11
VA-11
TN-5
CA-16
TX-28
TX-7
CA-53
MD-6
WA-1
PA-15
NC-2
CA-18
CT-5
TX-27
TX-7
VA-6
SC-4
TX-12
NH-1
TX-5
CT-4

o XXX X X X O O XX O OO X O O O O XV X XV O O XV O V| O O O

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Retired
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won



HINOJOSA, Ruben TX-15 D $1,000.00 Lost
HONDA, Mike CA-17 D $1,000.00 Lost
HULTGREN, Randy IL-14 R $1,000.00 Won
HURD, Will TX-23 $ $1,500.00 Won
ISSA, Darrell CA-49 R $1,000.00 Won
JEFFRIES, Hakeem NY-8 D $500.00 Won
JOMNSON, Eddie TX-30 D $3,500.00,  Won
ernice
JOHNSON, Sam TX-3 R $3,500.00 Won
KENNEDY, Joe MA-4 D $1,000.00 Won
KILMER, Derek WA-16 D $1,500.00 Won
KIND, Ron WI-3 D $1,000.00 Won
KINZINGER, Adam IL-16 R $1,000.00 Won
KUSTER, Anne NH-2 D $1,000.00 Won
LARSEN, Rick WA-2 D $1,000.00 Won
LOFGREN, Zoe CA-19 D $1,000.00 Won
LUJAN, Ben Ray NM-3 D $1,000.00 Won
MARCHANT, Kenny TX-24 R $2,000.00 Won
McCARTHY, Kevin CA-23 R $2,500.00 Won
McCAUL, Michael TX-10 R $2,500.00 Won
McSALLY, Martha AZ-2 R $1,000.00 Won
MEEHAN, Patrick PA-7 R $1,000.00 Won
MEEKS, Gregory NY-5 D $1,000.00 Won
MOULTON, Seth MA-6 D $1,000.00 Won
NEAL, Richard MA-1 D $2,500.00 Won
NEUGEBAUER, Randy ' TX-19 R $1,000.00 Lost
NUNES, Devin CA-22 R $1,000.00 Won
OLSON, Pete TX-22 R $2,000.00 Won
PAULSEN, Erik MN-3 R $1,000.00 Won
PETERS, Scott CA-52 D $3,000.00 Won
POE, Ted TX-2 R $2,000.00 Won
POLIQUIN, Bruce Me-2 R $1,000.00 Won



QUIGLEY, Mike IL-5 D $1,000.00 Won
RATCLIFFE, John TX-4 R $2,000.00 Won
REED, Tom NY-23 R $1,000.00 Won
RICE, Kathleen NY-4 D $1,000.00 Won
ROSKAM, Peter IL-6 R $1,000.00 Won
RYAN, Paul WI-1 R $1,000.00 Won
SCALISE, Steve LA-1 R $1,000.00 Won
SESSIONS, Pete TX-32 R $4,500.00 Won
SEWELL, Terri AL-7 D $1,000.00 Won
SHUSTER, Bill PA-9 R $1,000.00 Won
SINEMA, Kyrsten AZ-9 D $1,000.00 Won
SMITH, Lamar TX-21 R $2,500.00 Won
SWALWELL, Eric CA-15 D $1,000.00 Won
TIBERI, Pat OH-12 R $1,000.00 Won
TONKO, Paul NY-20 D $1,000.00 Won
VEASEY, Marc TX-33 D $1,000.00 Won
WILLIAMS, Roger TX-25 R $1,000.00 Won
TOTAL $113,500.00

TEXAS STATE SENATE

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WIL
ESTES, Craig TX-30 $1,000.00 Won
HALL, Bob TX-2 R $1,500.00 Won
HANCOCK, Kelly TX-9 R $1,000.00 Won
HUFFINES, Don TX-16 R $1,000.00 Won
HUGHES, Bryan TX-1 R $1,000.00 Won
NELSON, Jane TX-12 R $1,000.00 Won
NICHOLS, Robert TX-3 R $1,000.00 Won
TAYLOR, Van TX-8 R $2,000.00 Won
WEST, Royce TX-23 D $2,000.00 Won




TOTAL

$11,500.00

TEXAS STATE HOUSE

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WIL
ANCHIA, Rafael TX-103 $1,500.00 Won
BONNEN, Dennis TX-25 R $500.00 Won
BUTTON, Angie Chen | TX-112 R $2,000.00 Won
COOK, Byron TX-8 R $1,000.00 Won
DARBY, Drew TX-72 R $1,000.00 Won
GIDDINGS, Helen TX-109 D $500.00 Won
HUNTER, Todd TX-32 R $1,000.00 Won
JOHNSON, Eric TX-100 D $1,000.00 Won
KOORP, Linda TX-102 R $1,500.00 Won
LEACH, Jeff TX-67 R $1,000.00 Won
PHILLIPS, Larry TX-62 R $500.00 Won
ROMERO, Ramon TX-90 D $1,000.00 Won
SHAHEEN, Matt TX-66 R $1,000.00 Won
SHEETS, Kenneth TX-107 R $1,000.00 Lost
STRAUS, Joe TX-121 R $2,500.00 Won
VILLALBA, Jason TX-114 R $1,500.00 Won
TOTAL $18,500.00

TEXAS STATEWIDE

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WIL
GREEN, Paul TX-5 R $1,000.00 Won
GUZMAN, Eva TX-9 R $1,000.00 Won
LEHRMANN, Debra TX-3 R $1,000.00 Won

TOTAL

$3,000.00




TEXAS LOCAL RACES

CANDIDATE OFFICE AMOUNT  WIL
CALLAHAN, Rick gﬁﬂ?‘i il(,;iItDyistrict 5 $1,00000  Won
FAZ, Isaac ?allas ISD, District $1,000.00 Lost
FLORES, Edwin Dallas 1SD, District $1,00000  Won
FRIEDMAN, Mike §1ano 19D, District $1,00000  Lost
MARSHALL, Dustin | D21a® 15D, District $1,000.00  Won
RAWLINGS, Mike Dallas Mayor $10,000.00 Won
RESENDEZ, Jaime | 2'a° 19D, Distrct $1,00000  Won
RITTER, Phil DCCCD, District 2 $1,00000  Won
RUIZ, Pablo Sounci, Distet 4 $50000  Lost
TOTAL $17,500.00

CALIFORNIA STATE SENATE

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WI/L
BEALL, Jim CA-15 D $1,000.00 Won
BONILLA, Susan CA-7 D $1,000.00 Lost
TOTAL $2,000.00

CALIFORNIA STATE HOUSE ‘
CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WI/L
LOW, Evan CA-28 D $1,000.00 Won




TOTAL $1,000.00
MAINE STATE SENATE ‘

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WIL
BRAKEY, Eric ME-20 R $375.00 Won
CUSHING, Andre ME-10 R $375.00 Won
DIAMOND, Bill ME-26 D $375.00 Won
DION, Mark ME-28 D $375.00 Won
LANGLEY, Brian ME-7 R $375.00 Won
MASON, Garrett ME-22 R $375.00 Won
THIBODEAU, Mike ME-11 R $375.00 Won
VOLK, Amy ME-30 R $375.00 Won
TOTAL $3,000.00

MAINE STATE HOUSE

CANDIDATE OFFICE PARTY AMOUNT WIL
AUSTIN, Susan ME-67 R $250.00 Won
ESPLING, Eleanor ME-65 R $375.00 Won
FREDETTE, Ken ME-25 R $375.00 Won
GIDEON, Sara ME-48 D $375.00 Won
McCLELLAN, Michael | ME-66 R $200.00 Lost
McLEAN, Andrew ME-27 D $200.00 Won
WINSOR, Tom ME-95 R $200.00 Won
TOTAL $1,975.00

 ecoe
PAC ORGANIZATION AMOUNT

BACPAC Texas Association of Business (TAB) $1,000.00
CMTA PAC California Manufacturers & Technology Association $1,000.00




CompTIA PAC
EducateDallas PAC
ITI PAC

TOTAL
Back to Top

Computing Technology Industry Association
Dallas Regional Chamber of Commerce

Information Technology Industry Council

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$5,000.00



	Texas Instruments Political Action Committee
	2015-2016 contributions
	Back to Top

