Texas Instruments Political Action Committee

2015-2016 contributions

U.S. Senate | U.S. House | Texas State Senate | Texas State House | Texas statewide | Texas Local races | Maine State Senate | Maine State House | PAC to PAC

		U.S. SENATE		
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	W/L
AYOTTE, Kelly	NH	R	\$5,000.00	Lost
BENNET, Michael	СО	D	\$1,500.00	Won
FLAKE, Jeff	AZ	R	\$1,000.00	Won
HATCH, Orrin	UT	R	\$1,000.00	Won
KING, Angus	ME	I	\$2,500.00	Won
KIRK, Mark	IL	R	\$1,000.00	Lost
McCAIN, John	AZ	R	\$1,000.00	Won
MORAN, Jerry	KS	R	\$1,000.00	Won
PORTMAN, Rob	ОН	R	\$2,000.00	Won
RISCH, Jim	ID	R	\$2,000.00	Won
SCHUMER, Charles	NY	D	\$1,000.00	Won
THUNE, John	SD	R	\$2,000.00	Won
VAN HOLLEN, Chris	MD	D	\$3,000.00	Won
WYDEN, Ron	OR	D	\$2,500.00	Won
TOTAL:			\$26,500.00	
		U.S. HOUSE		
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	W/L
ARRINGTON, Jodey	TX-19	R	\$1,000.00	Won
ASHFORD, Brad	NE-2	D	\$1,000.00	Lost
BABIN, Brian	TX-36	R	\$2,000.00	Won
BARTON, Joe	TX-6	R	\$1,000.00	Won
BERA, Ami	CA-7	D	\$1,500.00	Won
BEYER, Don	VA-8	D	\$1,000.00	Won

BLUMENAUER, Earl	OR-3	D	\$1,000.00	Won
BONAMICI,Suzanne	OR-1	D	\$1,500.00	Won
BOUSTANY, Charles	LA-3	R	\$2,000.00	Lost
BRADY, Kevin	TX-8	R	\$2,500.00	Won
BURGESS, Michael	TX-26	R	\$500.00	Won
CARTER, John	TX-31	R	\$1,000.00	Won
CASTRO, Joaquin	TX-20	D	\$1,000.00	Won
CLYBURN, Jim	SC-6	D	\$1,000.00	Won
COLLINS, Doug	GA-9	R	\$1,000.00	Won
COMSTOCK, Barbara	VA-10	R	\$1,000.00	Won
CONAWAY, Mike	TX-11	R	\$1,000.00	Won
CONNOLLY, Gerry	VA-11	D	\$1,000.00	Won
COOPER, Jim	TN-5	D	\$1,000.00	Won
COSTA, Jim	CA-16	D	\$1,000.00	Won
CUELLAR, Henry	TX-28	D	\$2,000.00	Won
CULBERSON, John	TX-7	R	\$1,000.00	Won
DAVIS, Susan	CA-53	D	\$1,000.00	Won
DELANEY, John	MD-6	D	\$1,000.00	Won
DELBENE, Suzan	WA-1	D	\$1,500.00	Won
DENT, Charlie	PA-15	R	\$2,000.00	Won
ELLMERS, Renee	NC-2	R	\$1,000.00	Retired
ESHOO, Anna	CA-18	D	\$1,000.00	Won
ESTY, Elizabeth	CT-5	D	\$1,000.00	Won
FARENTHOLD, Blake	TX-27	R	\$1,000.00	Won
FLORES, Bill	TX-7	R	\$1,000.00	Won
GOODLATTE, Robert	VA-6	R	\$1,000.00	Won
GOWDY, TREY	SC-4	R	\$1,000.00	Won
GRANGER, Kay	TX-12	R	\$1,000.00	Won
GUINTA, Frank	NH-1	R	\$1,000.00	Lost
HENSARLING, Jeb	TX-5	R	\$1,000.00	Won
HIMES, Jim	CT-4	D	\$1,000.00	Won

HINOJOSA, Ruben	TX-15	D	\$1,000.00	Lost
HONDA, Mike	CA-17	D	\$1,000.00	Lost
HULTGREN, Randy	IL-14	R	\$1,000.00	Won
HURD, Will	TX-23	\$	\$1,500.00	Won
ISSA, Darrell	CA-49	R	\$1,000.00	Won
JEFFRIES, Hakeem	NY-8	D	\$500.00	Won
	IN T-0		\$500.00	VVOIT
JOHNSON, Eddie Bernice	TX-30	D	\$3,500.00	Won
JOHNSON, Sam	ТХ-3	R	\$3,500.00	Won
KENNEDY, Joe	MA-4	D	\$1,000.00	Won
KILMER, Derek	WA-16	D	\$1,500.00	Won
KIND, Ron	WI-3	D	\$1,000.00	Won
KINZINGER, Adam	IL-16	R	\$1,000.00	Won
KUSTER, Anne	NH-2	D	\$1,000.00	Won
LARSEN, Rick	WA-2	D	\$1,000.00	Won
LOFGREN, Zoe	CA-19	D	\$1,000.00	Won
LUJAN, Ben Ray	NM-3	D	\$1,000.00	Won
MARCHANT, Kenny	TX-24	R	\$2,000.00	Won
McCARTHY, Kevin	CA-23	R	\$2,500.00	Won
McCAUL, Michael	TX-10	R	\$2,500.00	Won
McSALLY, Martha	AZ-2	R	\$1,000.00	Won
MEEHAN, Patrick	PA-7	R	\$1,000.00	Won
MEEKS, Gregory	NY-5	D	\$1,000.00	Won
MOULTON, Seth	MA-6	D	\$1,000.00	Won
NEAL, Richard	MA-1	D	\$2,500.00	Won
NEUGEBAUER, Randy	TX-19	R	\$1,000.00	Lost
NUNES, Devin	CA-22	R	\$1,000.00	Won
OLSON, Pete	TX-22	R	\$2,000.00	Won
PAULSEN, Erik	MN-3	R	\$1,000.00	Won
PETERS, Scott	CA-52	D	\$3,000.00	Won
POE, Ted	TX-2	R	\$2,000.00	Won
POLIQUIN, Bruce	Me-2	R	\$1,000.00	Won

QUIGLEY, Mike	IL-5	D	\$1,000.00	Won
RATCLIFFE, John	TX-4	R	\$2,000.00	Won
REED, Tom	NY-23	R	\$1,000.00	Won
RICE, Kathleen	NY-4	D	\$1,000.00	Won
ROSKAM, Peter	IL-6	R	\$1,000.00	Won
RYAN, Paul	WI-1	R	\$1,000.00	Won
SCALISE, Steve	LA-1	R	\$1,000.00	Won
SESSIONS, Pete	TX-32	R	\$4,500.00	Won
SEWELL, Terri	AL-7	D	\$1,000.00	Won
SHUSTER, Bill	PA-9	R	\$1,000.00	Won
SINEMA, Kyrsten	AZ-9	D	\$1,000.00	Won
SMITH, Lamar	TX-21	R	\$2,500.00	Won
SWALWELL, Eric	CA-15	D	\$1,000.00	Won
TIBERI, Pat	OH-12	R	\$1,000.00	Won
TONKO, Paul	NY-20	D	\$1,000.00	Won
VEASEY, Marc	TX-33	D	\$1,000.00	Won
WILLIAMS, Roger	TX-25	R	\$1,000.00	Won
TOTAL			\$113,500.00	
				_
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	XAS STATE SEN	ANOUNT	W/L
ESTES, Craig	TX-30	R	\$1,000.00	Won
HALL, Bob	TX-2	R	\$1,500.00	Won
HANCOCK, Kelly	TX-9	R	\$1,000.00	Won
HUFFINES, Don	TX-16	R	\$1,000.00	Won
HUGHES, Bryan	TX-1	R	\$1,000.00	Won
NELSON, Jane	TX-12	R	\$1,000.00	Won
NICHOLS, Robert	TX-3	R	\$1,000.00	Won
TAYLOR, Van	TX-8	R	\$2,000.00	Won
WEST, Royce				

TOTAL			\$11,500.00	
	T	EXAS STATE HOUSE		
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	W/L
ANCHIA, Rafael	TX-103	D	\$1,500.00	Won
BONNEN, Dennis	TX-25	R	\$500.00	Won
BUTTON, Angie Chen	TX-112	R	\$2,000.00	Won
COOK, Byron	TX-8	R	\$1,000.00	Won
DARBY, Drew	TX-72	R	\$1,000.00	Won
GIDDINGS, Helen	TX-109	D	\$500.00	Won
HUNTER, Todd	TX-32	R	\$1,000.00	Won
JOHNSON, Eric	TX-100	D	\$1,000.00	Won
KOOP, Linda	TX-102	R	\$1,500.00	Won
LEACH, Jeff	TX-67	R	\$1,000.00	Won
PHILLIPS, Larry	TX-62	R	\$500.00	Won
ROMERO, Ramon	TX-90	D	\$1,000.00	Won
SHAHEEN, Matt	TX-66	R	\$1,000.00	Won
SHEETS, Kenneth	TX-107	R	\$1,000.00	Lost
STRAUS, Joe	TX-121	R	\$2,500.00	Won
VILLALBA, Jason	TX-114	R	\$1,500.00	Won
TOTAL			\$18,500.00	
_		TEXAS STATEWIDE		-
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	W/L
GREEN, Paul	TX-5	R	\$1,000.00	Won
GUZMAN, Eva	TX-9	R	\$1,000.00	Won
LEHRMANN, Debra	TX-3	R	\$1,000.00	Won
TOTAL			\$3,000.00	

	TEXAS	S LOCAL RACES	3	
CANDIDATE	OFFICE		AMOUNT	W/L
CALLAHAN, Rick	Dallas City Council, District 5		\$1,000.00	Won
FAZ, Isaac	Dallas ISD, District 7		\$1,000.00	Lost
FLORES, Edwin	Dallas ISD, District 1		\$1,000.00	Won
FRIEDMAN, Mike	Plano ISD, District 4		\$1,000.00	Lost
MARSHALL, Dustin	Dallas ISD, District 2		\$1,000.00	Won
RAWLINGS, Mike	Dallas Mayor		\$10,000.00	Won
RESENDEZ, Jaime	Dallas ISD, District 4	Dallas ISD, District		Won
RITTER, Phil	DCCCD, District 2	DCCCD, District 2		Won
RUIZ, Pablo	McKinney City Council, District 4		\$500.00	Lost
TOTAL			\$17,500.00	
				_
		NIA STATE SEN		
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	W/L
BEALL, Jim	CA-15	D	\$1,000.00	Won
BONILLA, Susan	CA-7	D	\$1,000.00	Lost
TOTAL			\$2,000.00	
	CALIFOR	NIA STATE HOU	ISE	
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	W/L
LOW, Evan	CA-28	D	\$1,000.00	Won

TOTAL			\$1,000.00	
	N	IAINE STATE SENAT	E	
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	W/L
BRAKEY, Eric	ME-20	R	\$375.00	Won
CUSHING, Andre	ME-10	R	\$375.00	Won
DIAMOND, Bill	ME-26	D	\$375.00	Won
DION, Mark	ME-28	D	\$375.00	Won
LANGLEY, Brian	ME-7	R	\$375.00	Won
MASON, Garrett	ME-22	R	\$375.00	Won
THIBODEAU, Mike	ME-11	R	\$375.00	Won
VOLK, Amy	ME-30	R	\$375.00	Won
TOTAL			\$3,000.00	
	Ν	IAINE STATE HOUSI	E	
CANDIDATE	OFFICE	PARTY	AMOUNT	W/L
AUSTIN, Susan	ME-67	R	\$250.00	Won
ESPLING, Eleanor	ME-65	R	\$375.00	Won
FREDETTE, Ken	ME-25	R	\$375.00	Won
GIDEON, Sara	ME-48	D	\$375.00	Won
McCLELLAN, Michael	ME-66	R	\$200.00	Lost
McLEAN, Andrew	ME-27	D	\$200.00	Won
WINSOR, Tom	ME-95	R	\$200.00	Won
TOTAL			\$1,975.00	
PAC		PAC TO PAC ORGANIZATION		
BACPAC	Te	Texas Association of Business (TAB)		
CMTA PAC	California	California Manufacturers & Technology Association		

TOTAL		\$5,000.00
ITI PAC	Information Technology Industry Council	\$1,000.00
	Dallas Regional Chamber of Commerce	\$1,000.00
EducateDallas PAC	Dellas Pagional Chember of Commerce	¢1 000 00
CompTIA PAC	Computing Technology Industry Association	\$1,000.00

Back to Top